Bid Opening Date: 8/27/2019
Project Number: S-0040(190)7

Unofficial Bid Results

Project Name: US-40; MP 6.85 - 8.80

Contractor

Bid Received

Bid Total
"P" Section

Bid Total
"T" Section

Region: REGION 3
County: WASATCH

Total Bid
Award

Consideration

Greater Than
10% Over,
Based on
"P" Totals

Declared
Non-Responsive

Engineer's Estimate:
STAKER & PARSON COS DBA STAKEI

KILGORE COMPANIES, A DELAWARE
GRANITE CONSTRUCTION COMPANY
MEADOW VALLEY CONTRACTORS IN
WARDELL BROTHERS CONSTRUCTI(
ACME CONSTRUCTION INC

8/27/2019 14:04:38
8/27/2019 14:04:38
8/27/2019 14:04:37
8/27/2019 14:04:38
8/27/2019 14:04:37
8/27/2019 14:04:37

1,468,084.67
930,516.44

1,136,258.31
1,151,280.00
1,349,041.50
1,376,770.10
1,409,524.15

70,650.00
78,500.00

70,650.00
76,930.00
70,650.00
70,650.00
78,500.00

1,538,734.67
$1,009,016.44

$1,206,908.31
$1,228,210.00
$1,419,691.50
$1,447,420.10
$1,488,024.15

$1,614,893.14

Comments:






