Unofficial Bid Results

Bid Opening Date: 8/27/2019

Project Number: S-0040(190)7

Region: REGION 3
County: WASATCH

Project Name: US-40; MP 6.85 - 8.80

Contractor	Bid Received	Bid Total "P" Section +	Bid Total "T" Section =	Total Bid Award Consideration	Greater Than 10% Over, Based on "P" Totals	Declared Non-Responsive
Engineer's Estimate:		1,468,084.67	70,650.00	1,538,734.67	\$1,614,893.14	
STAKER & PARSON COS DBA STAKEI	8/27/2019 14:04:38	930,516.44	78,500.00	\$1,009,016.44		
KILGORE COMPANIES, A DELAWARE	8/27/2019 14:04:38	1,136,258.31	70,650.00	\$1,206,908.31		
GRANITE CONSTRUCTION COMPANY	8/27/2019 14:04:37	1,151,280.00	76,930.00	\$1,228,210.00		
MEADOW VALLEY CONTRACTORS IN	8/27/2019 14:04:38	1,349,041.50	70,650.00	\$1,419,691.50		
WARDELL BROTHERS CONSTRUCTION	8/27/2019 14:04:37	1,376,770.10	70,650.00	\$1,447,420.10		
ACME CONSTRUCTION INC	8/27/2019 14:04:37	1,409,524.15	78,500.00	\$1,488,024.15		

_		